
RTF 2013 Schedule of Events

Day/Date Time Venue City County Price Venue Information
Saturday April 6 1-4 p.m. Hampton Inn Pikeville Pike
Sunday April 7 1-4 p.m. JWSP Prestonsburg Floyd Hampton Inn
Saturday April 27 1-4 p.m. Fannin Motors Ashland Boyd 831 Hambley Blvd Pikeville, KY 41501
Sunday April 28 1-4 p.m. Ramada Inn Paintsville Johnson (606) 432-8181

JWSP
Qualifying Rounds 75 Theatre Ct, Prestonsburg, KY 41653

(606) 889-1790

Friday May 3 6-9 p.m. Expo Center Pikeville Pike $12.00/$15.00 Fannin Motors
Saturday May 4 6-9 p.m. MAC Prestonsburg Floyd $12.00/$15.00 7405 U.S. 60, Ashland, KY 41102
Saturday May 11 6-9 p.m. SIPP Paintsville Johnson $12.00/$15.00 (606) 929-9000
Sunday May 12 2-6 p.m. PAC Ashland Boyd $12.00/$15.00

Ramada Inn
Semi Finals 624 James Trimble Blvd, Paintsville, KY 

(606) 789-4242
Thurs. May 10
Friday June 14 6 p.m. MAC Prestonsburg Floyd $15.00/$20.00 E. KY Expo Center
Saturday June 15 6 p.m. MAC Prestonsburg Floyd $15.00/$20.00 126 Main St, Pikeville, KY 41501

(606) 444-5500

Finals Mountain Arts Center
50 Hal Rogers Dr, Prestonsburg, KY 

Sat  July 13 7:30 p.m. MAC Prestonsburg Floyd $20.00 (606) 889-9125

SIPP
336 Main St Paintsville, KY - 41240
(606) 789-9014

Paramount Arts Center
1300 Winchester Ave, Ashland, KY 41101
(606) 324-3175

Registration one hour prior to start time.


